P R O D U C T  D A T A
Impedance Tube Kit (50 Hz – 6.4 kHz) Type 4206
Impedance Tube Kit (100 Hz – 3.2 kHz) Type 4206-A
Transmission Loss Tube Kit (50 Hz – 6.4 kHz) Type 4206-T
Brüel & Kjær offers a complete range of tubes for acoustic
material testing measurements such as acoustic impedance
and admittance, as well as the coefficients for sound
absorption, reflection and transmission loss.

WEIGHT (WITH ACCESSORIES)
12 kg (26.5 lb)
Ordering Information
Type 4206 Impedance Tube Kit (50 Hz – 6.4 kHz)
Includes the following accessories:
• 2  Type 4187: ¼ Pressure-field Microphone
• 2  Type 2670: ¼ Preamplifier
• UA-1117: Large Measurement Tube
• UA-1118: Small Measurement Tube
• UA-1119: Large Sample Holder
• UA-1120: Small Sample Holder
• DS-0864: Large Calibration Sample
• DS-0865: Small Calibration Sample
• 2  DB-3260: Large Extension Tube
• 2  UA-1168: Small Extension Tube
• 3  DP-0821: Dummy Microphone
Type 4206-A Impedance Tube Kit (100 Hz – 3.2 kHz)
Includes the following accessories:
• 2  Type 4187: ¼ Pressure-field Microphone
• 2  Type 2670: ¼ Preamplifier
• UA-1117: Large Measurement Tube
• UA-2033: Medium Measurement Tube with Sample Holder
• DS-1046: Medium Calibration Sample
• 4  DP-0821: Dummy Microphone
Type 4206-T Transmission Loss Tube Kit (50 Hz – 6.4 kHz)
Includes the following accessories:
• 4  Type 4187: ¼ Pressure-field Microphone
• 4  Type 2670: ¼ Preamplifier
• UA-1117: Large Measurement Tube
• UA-1118: Small Measurement Tube
• UA-1630: Transmission Loss Measurement Tubes
• UA-1119: Large Sample Holder
• UA-1120: Small Sample Holder
• 3  DS-0864: Large Calibration Sample
• 3  DS-0865: Small Calibration Sample
• 2  DB-3260: Large Extension Tube
• 2  UA-1168: Small Extension Tube
• 3  DP-0821: Dummy Microphone
Optional Accessories
Type 2735 2 × 35 W Measurement Power Amplifier
AO-0087-D-004 Cable, BNC (M) to BNC (M), 0.4 m (1.3 ft)
WL-1325-D-020 Cable, Speakon 4-pin (F) to 2-way Banana,
2 m (6.6 ft)
Type 4231 Sound Calibrator
DP-0775 Adapter for ¼Microphones (for Type 4231)
UA-2033 Medium Measurement Tube with Sample Holder
(for Type 4206)
UA-1720 Sample Positioning Tool for Type 4206-T
Typical Systems
Acoustic Material Test – Single- and Double-sided
• Type 7758: PULSE Acoustic Material Testing
• Type 8400: BK Connect Data Viewer